HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTUCKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM ()

Amend printed copy of HB 218/HCS 1

On page 3, line 22 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 3, line 25 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 3, line 27 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 4, line 4 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 4, line 7 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 4, line 12 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 4, line 19 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 5, line 4 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 5, line 8 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 5, line 11 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 6, line 5 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and On page 6, line 10 by deleting "drugs" and replacing in lieu thereof "solutions"; and

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Robert Goforth
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Jogrion, Chris
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX